ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8512

INSTITUTION NAME: KING'S HOUSE SCHOOL LONDON

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE
8512-A-1-1365 MUHHAMMAD ALI KHAN ~ MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHAN 1
8512-A-1-1366  HANIA SAAD MUHAMMAD SAAD GUL 1
8512-A-1-1371  ALYAN GOHAR GOHAR ALl 1
8512-A-3-1367 MUHAMMAD AYAAN ALI HASSAN 3
8512-A-3-1368  ABDUL HADI SAEED MIAN RIZWAN SAEED 3
8512-A-4-1370  ABEEHA RAI AZHAR HUSSAIN 4
8512-A-5-1369 MEENAL RASHEED MUGHAL RASHAD MAHMOOD 5

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

OBT. %AGE
86.67%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
78.67%
68.00%
73.33%

GRADE

A-
C+
C+

B

B
C+
B-

TOTAL STUDENTS:7

Page 1of 1



