ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE:	8512
INSTITUTION NAME:	KING'S HOUSE SCHOOL LONDON
CITY:	LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8512-A-1-1365	MUHHAMMAD ALI KHAN	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHAN	1	86.67%	A-
8512-A-1-1366	HANIA SAAD	MUHAMMAD SAAD GUL	1	66.67%	C+
8512-A-1-1371	ALYAN GOHAR	GOHAR ALI	1	66.67%	C+
8512-A-3-1367	MUHAMMAD AYAAN	ALI HASSAN	3	78.67%	В
8512-A-3-1368	ABDUL HADI SAEED	MIAN RIZWAN SAEED	3	78.67%	В
8512-A-4-1370	ABEEHA RAI	AZHAR HUSSAIN	4	68.00%	C+
8512-A-5-1369	MEENAL RASHEED MUGHAL	RASHAD MAHMOOD	5	73.33%	B-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:7

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.